

AO No.187 of 2018

With

CLMA No. 5649 of 2018

CLMA No. 5650 of 2018

**Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.**

Mr. Sarvesh Aggarwal, Advocate  
for the appellant.

Issue notice on delay condonation  
application fixing 14.06.2018.

Steps to be taken within a week.

**(Lok Pal Singh, J.)**

04.05.2018

Sukhbant/Shiksha