

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>21.12.2023</u>		<p>AO No. 187 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Miglani, Advocate, for the respondent(s).</p> <p>Respondent Nos. 5 & 6 have been served personally, but none has put in appearance on their behalf.</p> <p>This is an admitted Appeal from Order, which is listed today on Urgency Application (IA/5651/2023), preferred by the respondents on the ground, that it's an old matter and not placed since 2019.</p> <p>Considering the exigency expressed in the Urgency Application, the same would stand allowed.</p> <p>The Appeal from Order is directed to be listed in the week commencing 26.02.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 21.12.2023</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>