

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	02.12.2024		<p>AO No.187 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Pulak Agarwal with Mr. Bharat Tewari, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Pankaj Miglani, learned counsel for the respondents through video conferencing.</p> <p>3. Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate has sought one week's time to get instruction, whether the judgment dated 04.12.2023, passed in AO No.186 of 2018 has been challenged or not.</p> <p>4. List on 23.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.12.2024</p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>

