

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-32			<p data-bbox="699 371 927 398"><u>AO No.187 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1485 566">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 600 1485 678">Mr. Lalit Miglani, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="794 712 1461 745">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="699 779 1485 902">List this matter on 12.03.2026, along with AO No.186 of 2018, along with its LCR.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1003 1485 1059" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.) 12.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1066 735 1093">RV</p>