

|      | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS   |
|------|------|--|---|
| D/24 |      |  | <p data-bbox="662 499 861 521">AO No.187 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1385 636">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 638 1385 745">Mr. Pankaj Miglani (through video conferencing) and Mr. Aakib Ahmed, Advocates for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="715 748 820 779">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="662 784 1385 891">A question arose, as to what was the minimum wages at the relevant time for the skilled, semi-skilled and unskilled workers?</p> <p data-bbox="662 896 1385 1003">Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time so as to place on record the documents for perusal of the Court.</p> <p data-bbox="703 1005 1238 1041">List on 28.03.2026, as part-heard.</p> <p data-bbox="940 1088 1385 1126"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1058 1128 1238 1160">12.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 1164 719 1187">Sanjay</p> |