

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/31			<p data-bbox="662 497 861 521">AO No.187 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="662 521 1241 562"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 562 1385 636">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 636 1385 745">Mr. Pankaj Miglani (through video conferencing) and Mr. Aakib Ahmed, Advocates for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="662 745 1385 819">List on 02.04.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="938 902 1385 943">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1054 943 1236 976">20.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 976 718 1001">Sanjay</p>